
Sprint 2: Lokeren Spoele
Lokeren 16.10.2022

TROL

Gitte PULINX
Indiv.
Omloop : D:04
Afstand : 1560m
Tijd : 0:29:43 (19'03"/km)

7/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Christiane TOEBINTE 0:19:17
2. An DE KEYSER 0:19:54
3. Jana DE CHAMPS 0:20:07

1. 132 00:02:00 205m 9'45"/km
2. 133 00:00:52 00:02:52 63m 13'45"/km
3. 135 00:00:52 00:03:44 76m 11'24"/km
4. 137 00:00:33 00:04:17 42m 13'06"/km
5. 139 00:00:25 00:04:42 54m 7'43"/km
6. 142 00:01:19 00:06:01 114m 11'33"/km
7. 151 00:01:40 00:07:41 125m 13'20"/km
8. 153 00:02:03 00:09:44 119m 17'14"/km
9. 154 00:01:28 00:11:12 57m 25'44"/km

10. 158 00:01:37 00:12:49 98m 16'30"/km
11. 162 00:01:44 00:14:33 159m 10'54"/km
12. 169 00:01:47 00:16:20 95m 18'46"/km
13. 167 00:08:59 00:25:19 108m 83'11"/km
14. 168 00:01:41 00:27:00 52m 32'22"/km
15. 130 00:01:29 00:28:29 98m 15'08"/km
16. 999 00:01:14 00:29:43 97m 12'43"/km
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